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- Wednesday May 12 
 

Miami 0 

- Thursday May 13 
 

Miami 0 

- Friday May 14 
 

Miami 0 

1 Saturday May 15 
 

Boca Raton 85 

2 Sunday May 16 
 

Clewiston 75 

3 Monday May 17 
 

Fort Myers 85 

4 Tuesday May 18 
 

Sarasota 80 

5 Wednesday May 19 
 

Clearwater 50 

6 Thursday May 20 
 

Tampa 40 

7 Friday May 21 
 

Tampa 0 

8 Saturday May 22 
 

Lakeland 40 

9 Sunday May 23 
 

Orlando 90 

10 Monday May 24 
 

Orlando 0 

11 Tuesday May 25 
 

Ocala 90 

12 Wednesday May 26 
 

Gainesville 55 

13 Thursday May 27 
 

Jacksonville 75 

14 Friday May 28 
 

Live Oak 100 

15 Saturday May 29 
 

Tallahassee 90 

TOTAL MILES: 955 


